CoeLux AXHE         45LC        High-End Family
CoeLux High-End (AXHE) systems recreate the ultimate daylight experience with the sun and
sky at an infinite distance. They come in two versions designed for high ceilings (HC) and low
ceilings (LC).
•	 AXHE 45LC emits a 45-degree sun beam supplying an equal balance of light and shade. Ideal
for spaces with lower ceilings, it is the smallest High-End system, measuring approximately 5 ft2
(0.5 m2). Also offered with an add-on moon option (CSM - Coelux Sky, Sun & Moon light engine)
for a dimly lit ambient night sky.
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXHE_45LC.SPEC
July 3, 2023
Ceiling installation - LC
Bottom view**
Side view**
Frame type
Reveal (Polyurethane) Flush (Wood)
  Fixture Dimensions	   Skylight Dimensions
Drop ceiling
665 mm
(26.2”)
Structural slab
165 mm
(6.4”)
At least
884 mm
(34.8”)
65.9”
(1675 mm)
37.8”
(960mm)
18.1” (460 mm)
93.6” (2376 mm)
7.1”
(180 mm)
Sun
5000 lux at 3.28' (1 m)
2900 lux at 6.56' (2 m)
1800 lux at 9.84' (3 m)
**Flangeless detail to drywall, wood or custom-cut ACT.
Slim Trim (Wood)
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CoeLux AXHE 45LC COELUX HIGH-END
95 120 DA 1 CF
CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUIT MOUNTING-SUSPENSION
95 95+ CRI 120 120 V DA DALI* 1 1 circuit CF CoeLux flangeless
* Driver Integral.
Dimming down to 55%.
AXHE45LC 315 42
PRODUCT ID SIZE LUMENS FRAME TYPE COELUX LIGHT ENGINE
AXHE45LC High End - 45 Low Ceiling 315 3'x1.5' nominal (500 mm x 1000 mm) 42 4200 lm RE reveal (polyurethane) CSS CoeLux sky and sun
FL flush (wood) CSM CoeLux sky, sun and moon
SLT slim trim flush (wood)
Lumen output is fixed See page 4 for more details
See full certification on page 4
Notes
Type
Project
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE
Exceptional lighting
deserves exceptional support.
Frame position
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXHE_45LC.SPEC
July 3, 2023
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE